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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Women - Team Scores - A TIER

Place School Points

1 SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SEC 60SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SEC

2 SELF DESIGN 28SELF DESIGN

3 CUMBERLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL 16CUMBERLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL

4 AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY 6AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY
110.00Total
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Women - Team Scores - AA TIER

Place School Points

1 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 334WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY

2 YHS SENIOR SWIMMING 304YHS SENIOR SWIMMING

3 SOUTHRIDGE SENIOR SWIM TEAM 105SOUTHRIDGE SENIOR SWIM TEAM

4 GW GRAHAM SWIM TEAM 93GW GRAHAM SWIM TEAM

5 LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY 90LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY

6 COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL 70COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL

7 DWP SECONDARY SCHOOL 67DWP SECONDARY SCHOOL

8 GRAND FORKS 52GRAND FORKS

9 SAINT THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 51SAINT THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE

10 GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 47GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

11 LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL MIDDLE SEC 42LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL MIDDLE SEC

12 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 39NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY

13 KALAMALKA SECONDARY 38KALAMALKA SECONDARY

14 KETTLE VALLEY 36KETTLE VALLEY

15 PARKLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL 31PARKLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL

15 JL CROWE 31JL CROWE

17 PITT MEADOWS SECONDARY 29PITT MEADOWS SECONDARY

17 WL SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL 29WL SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL

19 BRITANNIA SCHOOL SWIM TEAM 21BRITANNIA SCHOOL SWIM TEAM

20 GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL 20GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL

20 WELLINGTON SECONDARY 20WELLINGTON SECONDARY

22 ST ANDREWS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 15ST ANDREWS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO

22 MULGRAVE 15MULGRAVE

24 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY 10ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY

24 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY 10DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY

26 SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL 8SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL

26 MEI SECONDARY 8MEI SECONDARY

28 SAMUEL ROBERTSON TECH SECONDRY 6SAMUEL ROBERTSON TECH SECONDRY

29 ST THOMAS AQUINAS 3ST THOMAS AQUINAS
1,624.00Total
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Women - Team Scores - AAA TIER

Place School Points

1 PENTICTON HIGH 310PENTICTON HIGH

2 LORD BYNG SWIM TEAM 180LORD BYNG SWIM TEAM

3 SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 178SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

4 EARL MARRIOTT SWIM TEAM 161EARL MARRIOTT SWIM TEAM

5 KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY 151KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY

6 WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY 147WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY

7 HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY 122HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY

8 TERRY FOX 121TERRY FOX

9 DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL 111DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

10 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY SCHO 110NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY SCHO

11 RA MCMATH SECONDARY SCHOOL 100RA MCMATH SECONDARY SCHOOL

12 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SENIOR SEC 91LORD TWEEDSMUIR SENIOR SEC

13 DR CHARLES BEST SEC 76DR CHARLES BEST SEC

14 STELLYS 68STELLYS

14 SARDIS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 68SARDIS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

16 BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY 65BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY

16 SALMON ARM SECONDARY 65SALMON ARM SECONDARY

18 REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL 59REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL

19 OAK BAY 58OAK BAY

20 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL 52RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

21 PRINCE OF WALES 48PRINCE OF WALES

21 JN BURNETT SWIM TEAM 48JN BURNETT SWIM TEAM

23 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL 47MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL

24 BURNABY CENTRAL 41BURNABY CENTRAL

25 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL 40SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

26 VAN TECH SWIM TEAM 37VAN TECH SWIM TEAM

26 CENTENNIAL SECONDARY 37CENTENNIAL SECONDARY

28 ROYAL BAY 25ROYAL BAY

29 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 24ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

30 KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 23KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

31 GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 22GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

32 MISSION SECONDARY 21MISSION SECONDARY

33 BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL 20BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL

33 SEAQUAM SECONDARY 20SEAQUAM SECONDARY

35 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL 17BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL

36 PORT MOODY SECONDARY 16PORT MOODY SECONDARY

37 HANDSWORTH 14HANDSWORTH

38 ARGYLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 12ARGYLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

39 COWICHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL 10COWICHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL

40 YALE SECONDARY 7YALE SECONDARY

41 FLEETWOOD PARK SECONDARY 4FLEETWOOD PARK SECONDARY

41 ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM 4ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM

43 MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY SCHOOL 3MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY SCHOOL

44 WJ MOUAT 2WJ MOUAT
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Women - Team Scores - AAA TIER

Place School Points

44 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL BULLDOGS 2SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL BULLDOGS
2,837.00Total
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Men - Team Scores - A TIER

Place School Points

1 CARVER CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL 58CARVER CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 STRATFORD HALL 36STRATFORD HALL

3 SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SEC 18SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SEC

4 AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY 10.50AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY

5 NANAIMO CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 6NANAIMO CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

6 PRINCETON SECONDARY SCHOOL 4PRINCETON SECONDARY SCHOOL

7 SELF DESIGN 1SELF DESIGN
133.50Total
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Men - Team Scores - AA TIER

Place School Points

1 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 210WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY

2 SAINT THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 143SAINT THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE

3 BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 90BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL

4 HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 61HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

5 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY 59ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY

6 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY 55.50DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY

7 MULGRAVE 52MULGRAVE

8 SOUTHRIDGE SENIOR SWIM TEAM 51SOUTHRIDGE SENIOR SWIM TEAM

9 UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY 47UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY

10 COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL 43COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL

11 WINDSOR SECONDARY 36WINDSOR SECONDARY

12 DWP SECONDARY SCHOOL 32DWP SECONDARY SCHOOL

13 WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 24WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL

14 RICHMOND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 15RICHMOND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

15 PARKLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL 14PARKLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL

15 GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 14GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

17 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 13NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY

18 SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL 12SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL

19 KWALIKUM SECONDARY 6KWALIKUM SECONDARY

20 MARK R ISFELD SECONDARY 3MARK R ISFELD SECONDARY

21 JL CROWE 2JL CROWE
982.50Total
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

Men - Team Scores - AAA TIER

Place School Points

1 ST GEORGES 639ST GEORGES

2 PENTICTON HIGH 309PENTICTON HIGH

3 SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 197SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

4 HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY 190HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY

5 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY SCHOO 126FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY SCHOO

6 EARL MARRIOTT SWIM TEAM 125EARL MARRIOTT SWIM TEAM

7 VAN TECH SWIM TEAM 120VAN TECH SWIM TEAM

8 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL 111SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

9 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL 98BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL

10 GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 90GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

11 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SENIOR SEC 84LORD TWEEDSMUIR SENIOR SEC

12 STELLYS 83.50STELLYS

13 LORD BYNG SWIM TEAM 82LORD BYNG SWIM TEAM

14 PORT MOODY SECONDARY 81PORT MOODY SECONDARY

15 VANCOUVER COLLEGE 73VANCOUVER COLLEGE

15 REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL 73REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL

17 BURNABY CENTRAL 69BURNABY CENTRAL

18 PRINCE OF WALES 64PRINCE OF WALES

19 BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL 57BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL

20 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 54ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

21 OAK BAY 48OAK BAY

22 DR CHARLES BEST SEC 47DR CHARLES BEST SEC

23 TERRY FOX 46TERRY FOX

24 WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY 41WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY

25 COWICHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL 38COWICHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL

26 DAVID THOMPSON SWIM TEAM 33DAVID THOMPSON SWIM TEAM

27 SARDIS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 30SARDIS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

27 HANDSWORTH 30HANDSWORTH

29 RA MCMATH SECONDARY SCHOOL 29RA MCMATH SECONDARY SCHOOL

30 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL BULLDOGS 27SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL BULLDOGS

30 BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY 27BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY

32 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY SCHO 18NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY SCHO

32 YALE SECONDARY 18YALE SECONDARY

34 KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 17.50KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

35 ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM 16ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM

35 NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY SCH 16NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY SCH

35 MOSCROP 16MOSCROP

35 DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL 16DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

39 CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDAY 14CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDAY

39 CENTENNIAL SECONDARY 14CENTENNIAL SECONDARY

41 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 13NORTH SURREY SECONDARY

42 FLEETWOOD PARK SECONDARY 3FLEETWOOD PARK SECONDARY

43 LA MATHESON SECONDARY 2LA MATHESON SECONDARY

44 DOVER BAY 1DOVER BAY
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2017 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2017-11-17 to 2017-11-18

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 237

3,286.00Total


